
Tax Invoice 

 
Original for Buyer 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
COMMERCIAL REPROGRAPHERS (BANGALORE) 

Ground Floor, TF-302, Corporation Municipal No.19/8 

PID No 73-75-19/8, 5th cross Airport Road, Konena Agrahara 

Ph:02271000211 

GSTIN:29AAAFC4913E1ZS 

IRN 

e1d53e56d3adec80df368b458ac6bc9c20e7157858bfb7599414f15b557f71c3 

 

 

 

Challan Id's': 
 

Reversecharge tax: N 

Job Id's': J1724040049 Invoice Number: I1724060122 

PO No: TFSPL/PO/24-25/000383 Invoice Date: 08/07/2024 

PO Date: CurrencyCode: INR 

Project Name: Banglore lounge Contact Person: Sweta Pugalia 

Details of Customer(Bill to) Details of Consignee(Ship to) 

 

Name: TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 
 

Name: TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 

Address Line1: Administration Block, Address Line1: Administration Block,Kempegowda Int 

Address Line2: Kempegowda International Address Line2: ernational Airport,Bengaluru,Bengalur 

Address Line3: Airport, Bengaluru, Benga Address Line3: u(Bangalore) Urban Karnataka,560300 

Statename: KARNATAKA Statename: KARNATAKA 

Statecode: 29 Statecode: 29 

GSTIN: 29AADCB2762L1ZE GSTIN: 29AADCB2762L1ZE 

 

S.No 
 

Description of goods 
 

HSN Code 
 

Qty 
 

Width 
 

Height 
 

Area 
 

UOM 
 

Rate 
 

Taxable 
Value 

CGST 
% 

CGST 
Amt 

SGST 
% 

SGST 
Amt 

 

Subtotal 

 

1 300GSM B2B -Kempegowda International 
Airport Bengaluru 

 

39219099 
 

500.000 
 

12.00 
 

12.00 
 

1.00 
 

NOS 
 

15.00 
 

7,500.00 
 

9.00 
 

675.00 
 

9.00 
 

675.00 
 

8,850.00 

 

2 
300GSM-Kempegowda International Airport 
Bengaluru 

 

39219099 
 

40.000 
 

12.00 
 

12.00 
 

1.00 
 

SQF 
 

20.00 
 

800.00 
 

9.00 
 

72.00 
 

9.00 
 

72.00 
 

944.00 

 

3 
A5 Tilt Talker L SHAPE-Kempegowda 
International Airport Bengaluru 

 

39219099 
 

18.000 
 

12.00 
 

12.00 
 

1.00 
 

SQF 
 

60.00 
 

1,080.00 
 

9.00 
 

97.20 
 

9.00 
 

97.20 
 

1,274.40 

 

4 TRANSPORTATION-Kempegowda 
International Airport Bengaluru 

 

39219099 
 

1.000 
 

12.00 
 

12.00 
 

1.00 
 

NOS 
 

1,200.00 
 

1,200.00 
 

9.00 
 

108.00 
 

9.00 
 

108.00 
 

1,416.00 

 

LineTotal 
  

10,580.00 
  

952.20 
  

952.20 
 

12,484.00 

 

Company's Bank Details 
 

Twelve Thousand Four Hundred And Eighty 
Total Amount in words : Four Only. 

SGST Amount: 952.20 

CGST Amount: 952.20 

Grand Total: 12,484.40 

Bank Name: ICICI Bank Limited 

Account No: 005705023152 

IFSC Code: ICIC0000057 

 

For COMMERCIAL REPROGRAPHERS (BANGALORE) 
 
 
 
 
 
SIGNING AUTHORITY 
Digitally signed invoice is allowed as per as per the Rule 46 (q) of CGST rules, 2017 in place of physical invoice 
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