Original Forking of the sector of the sect	
Ground Floor, TF-302, Corporation Municipal No.19/8 PID No 73-75-19/8, 5th cross Airport Road, Konena Agrahara Ph:02271000211 GSTIN:29AAFC4913E12S IRN etd52e56d3adec80df368b458ac6b+9c20+757858bh7599414f15b557f71c3	
Job Id's': J1724040049 Invoice Number: I1724060122 PO No: TFSPL/PO/24-25/000383 Invoice Date: 08/07/2024 PO Date: Banglore lounge INvoice Number: INV Details of Customer(Bill to Name: TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Address Line1: Administration Block, Address Line1: Administration Block, Address Line2: Kempegowda International Address Line2: ernational Airport, Bengaluru, Benga State name: KARNATAKA Statecode: 29 GSTIN: 29AADCB2762L1ZE Statecode: 29 GSTIN: 29AADCB2762L1ZE Statecode: 29 GSTIN: CGST GSM SM 1 300GSM B2B-Kempegowda International 3921909 50.000 12.00 1.00 NoS 15.00 7.500.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 <	
Name: TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Name: TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Address Line1: Administration Block, Address Line2: Rempegowda International Address Line2: Kempegowda International Address Line3: u(Bangalore) Urban Karnataka,560300 Statename: KARNATAKA statecode: 29 GSTIN: 29AADCB2762L1ZE Statecode: 29 SNo Description of goods HSN Code Qty Width Height Area UOM Rate Taxable CGST SGST SGST 1 300GSM-Kempegowda International 39219099 500.000 12.00 1.00 NoS 15.00 7,500.00 9.00 675.00 2 300GSM-Kempegowda International Airport 39219099 40.000 12.00 1.00 NoS 15.00 7,500.00 9.00 675.00 2 300GSM-Kempegowda International Airport 39219099 40.000 12.00 1.00 SQF 20.00 800.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 3 A5 Tilt Talker L SHAPE-Kempegowda 39219099 18.000 12.00	
Address Line1: Administration Block, Address Line2: Kempegowda International Address Line3: Airport, Bengaluru, Benga Statename: KARNATAKA Statecode: 29 GSTIN: 29AADCB2762L1ZE SNo Description of goods HSN Code Qty Width Height Area UOM Rate Taxable CGST CGST SGST 1 300GSM B2B -Kempegowda International 39219099 500.000 12.00 1.00 NOS 15.00 7,500.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 2 300GSM B2B -Kempegowda International Airport 39219099 18.000 12.00 1.00 SQF <	
S.NoDescription of goodsHSN CodeQtywidth Height Area of MKate'Value%Amt%Amt1300GSM B2B -Kempegowda International Airport Bengaluru39219099500.00012.0012.001.00NOS15.007,500.009.00675.009.00675.002300GSM-Kempegowda International Airport Bengaluru3921909940.00012.0012.001.00SQF20.00800.009.0072.009.0072.003A5 Tilt Talker L SHAPE-Kempegowda International Airport Bengaluru3921909918.00012.0012.001.00SQF60.001,080.009.0097.209.0097.20	
1 Airport Bengaluru 39219099 300.000 12.00 12.00 100 NOS 15.00 7,500.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 675.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 97.20 9.00 97.20 9.00 97.20 9.00 97.20 9.00 97.20 9.00 97.20 9.00 97.20 9.00 97.20 9.00 97.20 9.00 97.20 9.00 97.20 9.00 97.20 9.00 97.20 9.00 97.20 9.00 97.20 9.00	Subtota
2 Bengaluru 39219099 40.000 12.00 12.00 300.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 72.00 9.00 97.20 9.00 <t< td=""><td>8,850.00</td></t<>	8,850.00
³ International Airport Bengaluru ³⁹²¹⁹⁰³⁹ 18.000 12.00 12.00 12.00 1.00 3Qr 60.00 1,000.00 9.00 97.20 9.00 97.20	944.00
	1,274.40
4 TRANSPORTATION-Kempegowda International Airport Bengaluru 39219099 1.000 12.00 1.00 NOS 1,200.00 1,200.00 9.00 108.00 9.00 108.00	1,416.00
LineTotal 10,580.00 952.20 952.20	12,484.00
Company's Bank Details Total Amount in words : Twelve Thousand Four Hundred Amount in words : Bank Name: ICICI Bank Limited SGST Amount: 952.20 Account No: 005705023152 CGST Amount: 952.20 IFSC Code: ICIC0000057 Grand Total: 12,484.40	